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January 15, 2021
For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
January 13-14, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with
outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested
extensions of provisional permits:

None

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LCR-12.P-CW Labyrinth Brewing Company, Manchester
LIR-20380.P-CW Don Raphael, Bridgeport

LGB-15534.P-CW Jascarli Mini Market, Waterbury

LIR-20396 Chipotle Mexican Grill 3556, Norwich
LIR-20475 Mexica, Westport

LIR-20442.P Woods Pit BBQ & Mexican Café, Bantam
LCA-8337.P-CW DGV Restaurant, Norwich
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Finals continued

LIP-14327

Corks Fine Wine & Spirits, Glastonbury

LIH-1951.P-CW The Lloyd Stamford, Stamford

LIP-15837

LRW-5609

Liquor Vault, Plainville

Marco Pizzeria & Restaurant, Branford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittee applications:

LIR-17680

LCA-6582

LCT-567

LIR-18323

LIR-17160

Plan B Burger Bar, Glastonbury
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

Plan B @ Oneway Fare, Simsbury
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

Butchers & Bakers, Farmington
Application of Dawn M. Kennedy

Plan B Burger Bar, Milford
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

Plan B Tavern, West Hartford
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly
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Substitute permittees continued

LIR-19668

LCA-5917

LIR-20343

LWG-33.P

LWG-30

LIC-1924

LRW-5145

LIR-18137

Butchers & Bakers, Farmington
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

The Half Door, Hartford
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

Plan B Southington, Southington
Application of Dawn M. Kennelly

Baskets Manchester, Manchester
Application of Jill Croce

Baskets, Bristol
Application of Jill Croce

Ellington Ridge Country Club, Ellington
Application of Melissa A. Gompper

Max Pizza Il, New Britain
Application of Gerasimos M. Dimitratos

Four G’s Pizzeria, Dayville
Application of Urania G. Perry
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Substitute permittees continued

LIP-14327 Corks Fine Wine & Spirits, Glastonbury
Application of Mark J. Albert

In addition, we were notified of change of corporate officers:

LCT-241 Maritime Aquarium, Norwalk

Sincerely,

i

John J. Suchy, Director
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